
Lassen County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID# 555-18 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:11/3/2018 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2018 11/13/2018

Title: WILLDAN ENGINEERING CONTRACT
SUBJECT: Third Amendment to the 2016 contract with Willdan Engineering, to change the not to
exceed amount from $40,000 to $80,000.
FISCAL IMPACT:  The full costs of this contract are proposed to be paid from Fund/Budget Unit
No.100-0682. The corresponding building permit application fees will be paid into Fund/Budget Unit
No. 100-0682.
ACTION REQUESTED:  1) Receive report; and 2) authorize the Chairman to sign the Third
Amendment with Willdan Engineering.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PB Amend Willdan 11-13-18 pckt

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors11/13/2018 1 Pass

Lassen County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

